EPF Employer Share 

11,722.00                              

1,800.00 

Total Earnings 44,000.00  Total Deduction         4,744.43 

NET SALARY 

39,255.57 

(Rupees thirty nine thousand two hundred Fifty 
five and fifty seven paise only) 

Authorised Signatory 

SOCIUS INNOVATIVE GLOBAL BRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED 

CIN: U72200KL2014PTC037050 

7th Floor, Yamuna Building, Phase 3, Technopark 

SALARY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

[...]

11,722.00            
                                                        1,800.00 

Total Earnings 44,000.00  Total Deduction      4,744.43 

NET SALARY 

39,255.57 

(Rupees thirty nine thousand two hundred Fifty 
five and fifty seven paise only) 

Authorised Signatory 

SOCIUS INNOVATIVE GLOBAL BRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

11,722.00 

1,800.00 

Total Earnings 44,000.00  Total Deduction         6,091.10 

NET SALARY 

37,908.90 

(Rupees thirty seven thousand nine hundred 
eight and ninety paise only) 

Authorised Signatory